wiz

WiZ Filament Amber A60 E27

Marke : Wiz

Artikel-Code: 8718699787219

Produktname : Filament Amber A60 E27

- Ortsunabhangige Steuerung

- Stelle warmes bis kiihles WeiRlicht ein und lege verschiedene Modi fest

- Smartes Dimmen
- Einfaches Plug-and-Play

- Automatisiere Dein Licht mit Routinen

- Energieverbrauch
- Eigene Szenen
- Sprachsteuerung

WiZ Filament Amber A60 E27. Typ: Intelligente GlUhbirne, Produktfarbe: Gold, Schnittstelle: WLAN. AC
Eingangsspannung: 220 - 240 V, AC Eingangsfrequenz: 50/60 Hz, Bemessungsleistung: 7 W. Breite: 60
mm, Tiefe: 106 mm, Héhe: 106 mm. Verpackungsbreite: 7 mm, Verpackungstiefe: 70 mm,

Verpackungshohe: 16 mm. Menge pro Packung: 1 Stlck(e)

Merkmale

Typ *

Fassungs-/Sockeltyp

Lichtfarbe

Farbtemperatur (min.)
Farbtemperatur (max.)
Lichtleistung

Lampenleistung

Equivalente Glihlampenleistung
Glihbirnenlebensdauer (Std.)
Mittlere Lebensdauer
Produktfarbe *

Schnittstelle *

Dimmbar

Maximum Watt der Ersatzlampe
GlUhbirnengréRe
Farbwiedergabeindex

Aufwarmzeit bis zu 60 % Licht

Anzahl der Schaltzyklen
Start-up Zeit
Lichtstromstabilitatsfaktor

GlUhbirnenlebensdauer (@ 2,7
Std./Tag)

Farbkonsistenz (SDCM)
Augenkomfort
Leistungsfaktor
Nennlichtstrom
Lampenstrom
Beleuchtungseffizienz
Sofort volles Licht

Produkttitel

Intelligente Glihbirne
E27
Multi
2000 K
5000 K
640 Im
7W

50 W
15000 h
15000 h
Gold
WLAN

v

6,7 W
A60

90

MuUTTEBE [OCATHEHHS
MaKCMMasibHOi ACKPaBOCTI

20000
0,5s
70%

15 Jahr(e)

6

x

0,5

640 Im
43 mA
91 Im/W
v

Wi-Fi BLE 50W A60 E27 920-50 Amb

1PF/6

Leistung

AC Eingangsspannung
AC Eingangsfrequenz
Bemessungsleistung

Gewicht und Abmessungen

Breite

Tiefe

Hohe
Lange (mm)
Gewicht

Verpackungsdaten

Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungstiefe
Verpackungshdhe
Verpackungslange
Nettogewicht Verpackung
Bruttogewicht Verpackung

Lieferumfang
Menge pro Packung *
Technische Details

Unterstlitzung von Positionierung
EAN/UPC/GTIN

EOC Code

SAP Breite pro Stlick

SAP Lange pro Stuck

SAP Hohe pro Stiick
Eingangsspannung

Sonstige Funktionen

Included bulb energy efficiency
class (old)

220-240V
50/60 Hz
TW

60 mm
106 mm
106 mm
10,6 cm
459

7 mm
70 mm
16 mm
7 mm
429
859

1 Stlick(e)

Indoor
8718699787219
871869978721901
7.000 cm

7.000 cm

16.000 cm
220-240V
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Logistische Daten
12NC Logistikcode(s) 929003017401
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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